$389,000

812 103RD ST, MIAMI, FL, 33150

Fully Renovated 2BD/1BA Home with Duplex Zoning Potential.
Turnkey and investor-friendly! This fully renovated 2-bedroom, 1-
bath home features a brand-new kitchen, updated bathroom,
New Electrical wiring, and Electrical Panel, updated plumbing,
and a brand-new roof. Situated on a spacious 6,250 sq. ft. lot, the
property offers a large private yard with plenty of room to [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 6 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 750 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6250 sq ft SubdivisionName: WEST BISCAYNE
ListOfficeName: APEX Capital Realty LLC View: Other

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11792666

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1948

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WEST BISCAYNE Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction
Roof: Other Heating: Central

Parking: Covered

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Other Security Features: Smoke Detector
Amenities: Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator CommunityFeatures: None
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No
AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No




